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12" European Shooting Championships form 2" until 8" September 2011 in Munich / GER

Rifle 3-position 50 m Men - Final

Name
Thomas Mosching
Marek Bartosek
Ingo Schweinsberg
Roman Pustovoytenko
Artem Almazov
Sergii Valovanis
Dmytro Petrenko
Marco Baron
Artem Kozlov
Bert Bohmer
Jorgen Holden
lurii Chub
Jimmy Levin
Ivan Jeppesen

Nation
Switzerland
Czech Republic
Germany
Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Ukraine
Ukraine
Germany
Russian Federation
Germany
Norway
Ukraine
Sweden
Denmark

European Championships Record Men

lying
394
393
388
380
390
386
391
388
389
390
390
379
376
386

standing

378
370
365
370
355
354
346
357
359
344
326
350
345
309

1141 / 1236,0 Points

Saturday, 03.09.2011

ER + WR 1159
kneeling Sum
383 1155
384 1147
386 1139
379 1129
373 1118
372 1112
372 1109
365 1110
361 1109
370 1104
379 1095
362 1091
361 1082
368 1063

New European Championships Record 1155 / 1250,8 Points
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10,4
10,6
8,9
9,6
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78
8,8
8,8

9,1
9,0
9,4
8,7
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10,0
8,9
10,3

8,8
8,8
8,2
9,7
9,8
75
9,8
8,8

9,3
9,2
79
10,4
9,3
10,0
9,4
10,1

F-ER + F-WR 1251,2

9
10,3
10,3
9,5
10,4
8,2
10,8
7,9
9,5

10
10,5
9,8
9,6
9,4
8,5
8,8
9,7
9,3

Final
95,8
96,1
89,7
95,2
90,3
92,0
93,2
91,9

Total
1250,8
12431
1228,7
1224,2
1208,3
1204,0
1202,2
1201,9

1109

1104

1095

1091

1082

1063



